

C.A.No. 7376 OF 2003

ITEM No.49

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7376/2003

BOLIN CHETIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOGADISH BHUYAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
(for preliminary directions)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Pradip Agarwal, Mr. A P Dhamija,
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Mr. Ram Niwas,
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Mr. L P Singh and
Mr. Punit Jain, Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P P Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pragyan P Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On prayer of the learned counsel for the appellant, adjourned.

List for hearing on admission.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
ASSTT.REGISTRAR