

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7376 OF 2003 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

BOLIN CHETIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOGADISH BHUYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Ms. Asha Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.
Mr. U.N. Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master